
2011 Monthly EPPP Examination Statistics 


Month # of Candidates # Passed %Passed 

Total 
First 
Timers 

First 
Time 
Passed 

% First 
Time 
Passed 

January 60 41 68.33 45 37 82.22 
February 74 51 68.92 52 43 82.69 
March 102 66 64.71 65 50 76.92 
April 59 40 67.80 38 32 84.21 
May 97 75 77.32 68 56 82.35 
June 128 96 75.00 96 82 85.42 
July 129 79 61 .24 87 65 74.71 
Auqust 74 47 63.51 48 36 75.00 
September 68 34 50.00 45 28 62.22 
October 
November 
December 
Total 791 529 66.87737 544 429 78.8603 



2011 Monthly CPSE Statistics 


Month # of Candidates # Passed % Passed 
Total First 
Timers 

First 
Time 
Passed 

% First 
Time 
Passed 

January 54 51 94.44 51 48 94.12 
February 44 33 75.00 41 31 75.61 
March 62 56 90.32 54 49 90.74 
April 46 39 84.78 43 36 83.72 
May 46 39 84.78 42 36 85.71 
June 62 55 88.71 60 54 90.00 
July 93 81 87.10 85 75 88.24 
August 101 87 86.14 91 78 85.71 
September 88 75 85.23 81 71 87.65 
October 
November 
December 
Total 596 516 86.58 548 478 87.23 



2011 Monthly CPLEE Statistics 
-

Month 
January 
February 
March 
April 
May 
June 
July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 
Total 

--­

# of Candidates 
9 
9 
4 
6 
6 
5 
9 
4 
6 

'---­ 58 
-

# Passed 
5 
5 
2 
5 
2 
1 
5 
2 
5 

32 

% Passed 
55.56 
55.56 
50.00 
83.33 
33.33 
20.00 
55.56 
50.00 
83.33 

55.17 

Total 
First 
Timers 

4 
6 
3 
6 
4 
4 
8 
2 
3 

40 

First Time 
Passed 

2 
2 
2 
5 
1 
1 
4 
1 
3 

21 

% First 
Time 
Passed 

50.00 
33.33 
66.67 
83.33 
25.00 
25.00 
50.00 
50.00 

100.00 

52.50 
-
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