2011 Monthly EPPP Examination Statistics

				Total First	First Time	% First
Month	# of Candidates	# Passed	%Passed	Timers	Passed	Passed
January	60	41	68.33	45	37	82.22
February	74	51	68.92	52	43	82.69
March	102	66	64.71	65	50	76.92
April	59	40	67.80	38	32	84.21
May	97	75	77.32	68	56	82.35
June	128	96	75.00	96	82	85.42
July	129	79	61.24	87	65	74.71
August	74	47	63.51	48	36	75.00
September	68	34	50.00	45	28	62.22
October						
November						
December						
Total	791	529	66.87737	544	429	78.8603

2011 Monthly CPSE Statistics

Month	# of Candidates	# Passed	% Passed	Total First Timers	First Time Passed	% First Time Passed
January	54	51	94.44	51	48	94.12
February	44	33	75.00	41	31	75.61
March	62	56	90.32	54	49	90.74
April	46	39	84.78	43	36	83.72
May	46	39	84.78	42	36	85.71
June	62	55	88.71	60	54	90.00
July	93	81	87.10	85	75	88.24
August	101	87	86.14	91	78	85.71
September	88	75	85.23	81	71	87.65
October						
November						
December						
Total	596	516	86.58	548	478	87.23

2011 Monthly CPLEE Statistics

				Total		% First
				First	First Time	Time
Month	# of Candidates	# Passed	% Passed	Timers	Passed	Passed
January	9	5	55.56	4	2	50.00
February	9	5	55.56	6	2	33.33
March	4	2	50.00	3	2	66.67
April	6	5	83.33	6	5	83.33
May	6	2	33.33	4	1	25.00
June	5	1	20.00	4	1	25.00
July	9	5	55.56	8	4	50.00
August	4	2	50.00	2	1	50.00
September	6	5	83.33	3	3	100.00
October						
November						
December						
Total	58	32	55.17	40	21	52.50